

Make a gift to ensure ImmaCare's strong financial future.

For more information on making a gift, visit

ImmaCare.org/get-involved/donate or email twierbicki@immacare.org



ImmaCare Inc. 168 Hungerford Street Hartford, CT 06106-4641 (860) 580-5644

www.ImmaCare.org



strengthen IMMACARE for a vital future

The ImmaCare Inc. Endowment Fund

No gift is too small.

Every gift has
lasting impact.



Mission

ImmaCare Inc. strives to eliminate homelessness in the Hartford region, while building a more vibrant community, by creating safe and affordable housing options and increasing the skills, income and hope of those who struggle with housing crisis.

Building a Strong Foundation

ImmaCare Inc. has established the ImmaCare Endowment Fund at Hartford Foundation for Public Giving to ensure our financial future.

The generous gifts of our donors to the ImmaCare Endowment Fund help keep our mission alive.

The ImmaCare Endowment Fund will continue to provide support for those experiencing homelessness and work toward permanent solutions for those in housing crisis.

How to make a gift to the Endowment Fund

Mail a check

You can make a check payable to:

HFPG, Inc. for ImmaCare Endowment Fund And mail to:

Hartford Foundation for Public Giving 10 Columbus Blvd., 8th Fl. Hartford, CT 06106

Alternatively, make a check payable to:

ImmaCare Inc.

Reference that it should go to the ImmaCare Endowment Fund

And mail to:

ImmaCare Inc.

168 Hungerford Street

Hartford, CT 06106

** 100% of your gift will be transferred to HFPG.

Securities, Bequests & Planned Giving

The ImmaCare Endowment Fund is able to accept gifts of securities. You may also consider remembering ImmaCare Inc. in your will, a trust, or through an annuity, your life insurance or retirement plan, leaving a lasting legacy so we can continue to serve those experiencing homelessness in perpetuity.

For more information, contact: (860) 580-5644 / twierbicki@immacare.org

The Power of Endowment

An endowed fund is a permanent resource to meet changing circumstances. A percentage of the fund's value is available to grant to ImmaCare each year, while the principal remains intact and is invested to grow over time. This enables the fund to make grants in perpetuity. With your support, we will continue to make a difference today, while building the resources to make a lasting impact tomorrow.

every gift matters

